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Date Opponent Game Time Location

Sat, Dec 4, 10 Away vs Byron-Bergen Tournament 7:00 a.m. Byron-Bergen Bus TBA

Tue, Dec 7, 10 Away vs Perry 6:30 Perry Bus 4:50

Fri, Dec 10, 10 Away vs Livonia 6:30 Livonia Bus 4:45

Wed, Dec 15, 10 Home vs Pavilion 6:30 KCS

Sat, Dec 18, 10 Away vs Batavia Tournament TBA Batavia Bus TBA

Wed, Dec 22, 10 Away vs Hornell 6:30 Hornell Bus TBA

Wed, Dec 29, 10 Away vs Olean Tournament TBA Olean Bus TBA

Thu, Dec 30, 10 Away vs Olean Tournament TBA Olean Bus TBA

Wed, Jan 5, 11 Away vs Geneseo 6:30 Geneseo Bus 5:20

Thu, Jan 6, 11 Home vs Bolivar Richburg 6:30 KCS

Fri, Jan 7, 11 Away vs Gates Chili Tournament TBA Gates Chili Bus TBA

Sat, Jan 8, 11 Away vs Gates Chili Tournament TBA Gates Chili Bus TBA

Thu, Jan 13, 11 Home vs York 6:30 KCS

Sat, Jan 15, 11 Away vs Hornell State Farm Classic TBA Hornell Bus TBA

Tue, Jan 18, 11 Home vs Warsaw 6:30 KCS


